2Insulation
2.1 Heat Shrinkable Tubing 108
2.2 Heat Shrinkable Moulded Shapes 117
Heat-shrinkable tubes have always made it easy to repair cables
and pipes. Strictly speaking, however, Paul Hellermann used
rubber bike valves to bring the insulation of damaged household
cables to a mass market from 1935. The idea is the only thing that
our modern heat-shrinkable tubes have in common with these

shrinking
Heat Shrinkable Tubing up to 4:1 - 1 m lengths
Medium wall tubing - lined or unlined.
MA47 - medium wall adhesive lined
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 4:1 with adhesive.
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour Article-No.
MA47-12/3 12.0 3.0 2.00 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-20120
MA47-19/6 19.0 6.0 2.50 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-20190
MA47-30/8 30.0 8.0 2.50 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-20300
MA47-40/12 40.0 12.0 2.50 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-20400
MA47-50/16 50.0 16.0 2.70 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-20500
MA47-63/19 63.0 19.0 2.80 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-20630
MA47-75/22 75.0 22.0 3.00 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-20750
MA47-95/30 95.0 30.0 3.00 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-20950
MA47-115/34 115.0 34.0 3.00 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-21150
MA47-140/42 140.0 42.0 3.00 1.0 m Black (BK) 323-21400
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Cut lengths available on request.
Please contact us!

Dielectric Strength 32 kV/mm
Flammability ASTM D2671, UL22
Voltage Rating 600V
Features and benefits
•	 Thin wall, flexible polyolefin tubing
•	 Fast shrinking and low shrink temperature
•	 Meets and exceeds lots of industrial standards
•	 Big variety of different colours and sizes
•	 Flame retarded and UL224 VW1 listed
Heat shrinkable tubing 2:1 - flexible and coloured
Available in a wide range of colours and sizes.
HS-1,2m
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 2:1
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
PART NUMBER LV Heatshrink 2:1 Polyolefin 1.2 Metre Lengths Wall (WT) Colour Pack Size
HS1.5BK/L HEATSHRINK 1.5MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.32 Black (BK) 10
HS1.5BL/L HEATSHRINK 1.5MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.32 Blue (BU) 10
HS1.5CL/L HEATSHRINK 1.5MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.32 Clear (CL) 10
HS1.5GN/L HEATSHRINK 1.5MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.32 Green (GN) 10
HS1.5RD/L HEATSHRINK 1.5MM RED x 1.2m 0.32 Red (RD) 10
HS1.5WH/L HEATSHRINK 1.5MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.32 White (WH) 10
HS1.5YL/L HEATSHRINK 1.5MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.32 Yellow (YE) 10
HS2.5RD/L HEATSHRINK 2.5MM RED x 1.2m 0.44 Red (RD) 10
HS2.5WH/L HEATSHRINK 2.5MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.44 White (WH) 10
HS2.5BL/L HEATSHRINK 2.5MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.44 Blue (BU) 10
HS2.5BK/L HEATSHRINK 2.5MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.44 Black (BK) 10
HS2.5YG/L HEATSHRINK 2.5MM YELLOW/GREEN x 1.2m 0.44 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 10
HS3.5RD/L HEATSHRINK 3.5MM RED x 1.2m 0.44 Red (RD) 10
HS3.5WH/L HEATSHRINK 3.5MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.44 White (WH) 10
HS3.5BL/L HEATSHRINK 3.5MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.44 Blue (BU) 10
HS3.5BK/L HEATSHRINK 3.5MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.44 Black (BK) 10

HS5BL/L HEATSHRINK 5MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.56 Blue (BU) 5
HS5CL/L HEATSHRINK 5MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.56 Clear (CL) 5
HS5GN/L HEATSHRINK 5MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.56 Green (GN) 5
HS5RD/L HEATSHRINK 5MM RED x 1.2m 0.56 Red (RD) 5
HS5WH/L HEATSHRINK 5MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.56 White (WH) 5
HS5YL/L HEATSHRINK 5MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.56 Yellow (YE) 5
HS5YG/L HEATSHRINK 5MM YELLOW/GREEN x 1.2m 0.56 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 5
HS7CL/L HEATSHRINK 7MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.56 Clear (CL) 5
HS7GN/L HEATSHRINK 7MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.56 Green (GN) 5
HS7RD/L HEATSHRINK 7MM RED x 1.2m 0.56 Red (RD) 5
HS7WH/L HEATSHRINK 7MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.56 White (WH) 5
HS7BK/L HEATSHRINK 7MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.56 Black (BK) 5
HS7BL/L HEATSHRINK 7MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.56 Blue (BU) 5
HS7YL/L HEATSHRINK 7MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.56 Yellow (YE) 5
HS7YG/L HEATSHRINK 7MM YELLOW/GREEN 1.2m 0.56 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 5
HS10BK/L HEATSHRINK 10MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.56 Black (BK) 5
HS10BL/L HEATSHRINK 10MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.56 Blue (BU) 5
HS10CL/L HEATSHRINK 10MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.56 Clear (CL) 5
HS10GN/L HEATSHRINK 10MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.56 Green (GN) 5
HS10RD/L HEATSHRINK 10MM RED 1.2m 0.56 Red (RD) 5
HS10WH/L HEATSHRINK 10MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.56 White (WH) 5
HS10YL/L HEATSHRINK 10MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.56 Yellow (YE) 5
HS10YG/L HEATSHRINK 10MM YELLOW/GREEN x 1.2m 0.56 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 5
HS13BK/L HEATSHRINK 13MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.56 Black (BK) 5
HS13BL/L HEATSHRINK 13MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.56 Blue (BU) 5
HS13CL/L HEATSHRINK 13MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.56 Clear (CL) 5
HS13GN/L HEATSHRINK 13MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.56 Green (GN) 5
HS13RD/L HEATSHRINK 13MM RED 1.2m 0.56 Red (RD) 5
HS13WH/L HEATSHRINK 13MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.56 White (WH) 5
HS13YL/L HEATSHRINK 13MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.56 Yellow (YE) 5
HS13YG/L HEATSHRINK 13MM YELLOW /GREEN x 1.2m 0.56 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 5
HS20BK/L HEATSHRINK 20MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.76 Black (BK) 5
HS20BL/L HEATSHRINK 20MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.76 Blue (BU) 5
HS20CL/L HEATSHRINK 20MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.76 Clear (CL) 5
HS20GN/L HEATSHRINK 20MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.76 Green (GN) 5
HS20RD/L HEATSHRINK 20MM RED x 1.2m 0.76 Red (RD) 5
HS20WH/L HEATSHRINK 20MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.76 White (WH) 5
HS20YL/L HEATSHRINK 20MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.76 Yellow (YE) 5
HS20YG/L HEATSHRINK 20MM YELLOW/GREEN x 1.2m 0.76 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 5
HS25BK/L HEATSHRINK 25MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.86 Black (BK) 5
HS25BL/L HEATSHRINK 25MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.86 Blue (BU) 5
HS25CL/L HEATSHRINK 25MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.86 Clear (CL) 5
HS25GN/L HEATSHRINK 25MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.86 Green (GN) 5
HS25RD/L HEATSHRINK 25MM RED x 1.2m 0.86 Red (RD) 5
HS25WH/L HEATSHRINK 25MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.86 White (WH) 5
HS25YL/L HEATSHRINK 25MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.86 Yellow (YE) 5
HS25YG/L HEATSHRINK 25MM YELLOW/GREEN x  1.2m 0.86 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 5
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com.au/insulation
D
at

01
9
2.1
113
Insulation
Heat Shrinkable Tubing
PART NUMBER LV Heatshrink 2:1 Polyolefin 1.2 Metre Lengths Wall (WT) Colour Pack Size
HS40BK/L HEATSHRINK 40MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.97 Black (BK) 5
HS40BL/L HEATSHRINK 40MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.97 Blue (BU) 5
HS40CL/L HEATSHRINK 40MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.97 Clear (CL) 5
HS40GN/L HEATSHRINK 40MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.97 Green (GN) 5
HS40RD/L HEATSHRINK 40MM RED x 1.2m 0.97 Red (RD) 5
HS40WH/L HEATSHRINK 40MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.97 White (WH) 5
HS40YL/L HEATSHRINK 40MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.97 Yellow (YE) 5
HS40YG/L HEATSHRINK 40MM YELLOW/GREEN x 1.2m 0.97 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 5
HS50BK/L HEATSHRINK 50MM BLACK x 1.2m 0.97 Black (BK) 1
HS50BL/L HEATSHRINK 50MM BLUE x 1.2m 0.97 Blue (BU) 1
HS50CL/L HEATSHRINK 50MM CLEAR x 1.2m 0.97 Clear (CL) 1
HS50GN/L HEATSHRINK 50MM GREEN x 1.2m 0.97 Green (GN) 1
HS50RD/L HEATSHRINK 50MM RED x 1.2m 0.97 Red (RD) 1
HS50WH/L HEATSHRINK 50MM WHITE x 1.2m 0.97 White (WH) 1
HS50YL/L HEATSHRINK 50MM YELLOW x 1.2m 0.97 Yellow (YE) 1
HS50YG/L HEATSHRINK 50MM YELLOW GREEN x1.2m 0.97 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 1
HS76BK/L HEATSHRINK 76MM BLACK x 1.2m 1.17 Black (BK) 1
HS76BL/L HEATSHRINK 76MM BLUE x 1.2m 1.17 Blue (BU) 1
HS76GN/L HEATSHRINK 76MM GREEN x 1.2m 1.17 Green (GN) 1
HS76RD/L HEATSHRINK 76MM RED x 1.2m 1.17 Red (RD) 1

Dielectric Strength 32 kV/mm
Flammability ASTM D2671, UL22
Voltage Rating 600V
Features and benefits
•	 Thin wall, flexible polyolefin tubing
•	 Fast shrinking and low shrink temperature
•	 Meets and exceeds lots of industrial standards
•	 Big variety of different colours and sizes
•	 Flame retarded and UL224 VW1 listed
Heat shrinkable tubing 2:1 - flexible and coloured
Available in a wide range of colours and sizes.
HS-Reels
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 2:1
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
PART NUMBER LV Heatshrink 2:1 Polyolefin Reels Wall (WT) Colour Reel Length
HS1.5RD/R300 HEATSHRINK 1.5MM RED REEL OF 300METRES 0.32 Red (RD) 300m
HS1.5WH/R300 HEATSHRINK 1.5MM WHITE REEL OF 300METRES 0.32 White (WH) 300m
HS1.5BL/R300 HEATSHRINK 1.5MM BLUE REEL OF 300METRES 0.32 Blue (BU) 300m
HS1.5BK/R300 HEATSHRINK 1.5MM BLACK REEL OF 300METRES 0.32 Black (BK) 300m
HS1.5CL/R300 HEATSHRINK 1.5MM CLEAR REEL OF 300METRES 0.32 Clear (CL) 300m
HS2.5RD/R200 HEATSHRINK 2.5MM RED REEL OF 200METRES 0.44 Red (RD) 200m
HS2.5WH/R200 HEATSHRINK 2.5MM WHITE REEL OF 200METRES 0.44 White (WH) 200m
HS2.5BL/R200 HEATSHRINK 2.5MM BLUE REEL OF 200METRES 0.44 Blue (BU) 200m
HS2.5BK/R200 HEATSHRINK 2.5MM BLACK REEL OF 200METRES 0.44 Black (BK) 200m
HS2.5CL/R200 HEATSHRINK 2.5MM CLEAR REEL OF 200METRES 0.44 Clear (CL) 200m
HS2.5YG/R200 HEATSHRINK 2.5MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 200METRES 0.44 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 200m
HS3.5RD/R150 HEATSHRINK 3.5MM RED REEL OF 1500METRES 0.44 Red (RD) 150m
HS3.5WH/R150 HEATSHRINK 3.5MM WHITE REEL OF 150METRES 0.44 White (WH) 150m
HS3.5BL/R150 HEATSHRINK 3.5MM BLUE REEL OF 150METRES 0.44 Blue (BU) 150m
HS3.5BK/R150 HEATSHRINK 3.5MM BLACK REEL OF 150METRES 0.44 Black (BK) 150m

 is
su
e:
 2
01
8
/ 2
01
9
2.1
115
Insulation
Heat Shrinkable Tubing
PART NUMBER LV Heatshrink 2:1 Polyolefin Reels Wall (WT) Colour Reel Length
HS3.5YG/R150 HEATSHRINK 3.5MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 150METRES 0.44 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 150m
HS5RD/R150 HEATSHRINK 5MM RED REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Red (RD) 150m
HS5WH/R150 HEATSHRINK 5MM WHITE REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 White (WH) 150m
HS5BL/R150 HEATSHRINK 5MM BLUE REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Blue (BU) 150m
HS5BK/R150 HEATSHRINK 5MM BLACK REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Black (BK) 150m
HS5CL/R150 HEATSHRINK 5MM CLEAR REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Clear (CL) 150m
HS5YG/R150 HEATSHRINK 5MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 150m
HS7RD/R150 HEATSHRINK 7MM RED REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Red (RD) 150m
HS7WH/R150 HEATSHRINK 7MM WHITE REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 White (WH) 150m
HS7BL/R150 HEATSHRINK 7MM BLUE REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Blue (BU) 150m
HS7BK/R150 HEATSHRINK 7MM BLACK REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Black (BK) 150m
HS7CL/R150 HEATSHRINK 7MM CLEAR REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Clear (CL) 150m
HS7YG/R150 HEATSHRINK 7MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 150METRES 0.56 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 150m
HS10RD/R50 HEATSHRINK 10MM RED REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Red (RD) 50m
HS10WH/R50 HEATSHRINK 10MM WHITE REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 White (WH) 50m
HS10BL/R50 HEATSHRINK 10MM BLUE REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Blue (BU) 50m
HS10BK/R50 HEATSHRINK 10MM BLACK REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Black (BK) 50m
HS10CL/R50 HEATSHRINK 10MM CLEAR REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Clear (CL) 50m
HS10YG/R50 HEATSHRINK 10MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 50m
HS13RD/R50 HEATSHRINK 13MM RED REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Red (RD) 50m
HS13WH/R50 HEATSHRINK 13MM WHITE REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 White (WH) 50m
HS13BL/R50 HEATSHRINK 13MM BLUE REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Blue (BU) 50m
HS13BK/R50 HEATSHRINK 13MM BLACK REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Black (BK) 50m
HS13CL/R50 HEATSHRINK 13MM CLEAR REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Clear (CL) 50m
HS13YG/R50 HEATSHRINK 13MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 50METRES 0.56 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 50m
HS20RD/R50 HEATSHRINK 20MM RED REEL OF 50METRES 0.76 Red (RD) 50m
HS20WH/R50 HEATSHRINK 20MM WHITE REEL OF 50METRES 0.76 White (WH) 50m
HS20BL/R50 HEATSHRINK 20MM BLUE REEL OF 50METRES 0.76 Blue (BU) 50m
HS20BK/R50 HEATSHRINK 20MM BLACK REEL OF 50METRES 0.76 Black (BK) 50m
HS20CL/R50 HEATSHRINK 20MM CLEAR REEL OF 50METRES 0.76 Clear (CL) 50m
HS20YG/R50 HEATSHRINK 20MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 50METRES 0.76 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 50m
HS25RD/R50 HEATSHRINK 25MM RED REEL OF 50METRES 0.86 Red (RD) 50m
HS25WH/R50 HEATSHRINK 25MM WHITE REEL OF 50METRES 0.86 White (WH) 50m
HS25BL/R50 HEATSHRINK 25MM BLUE REEL OF 50METRES 0.86 Blue (BU) 50m
HS25BK/R50 HEATSHRINK 25MM BLACK REEL OF 50METRES 0.86 Black (BK) 50m
HS25CL/R50 HEATSHRINK 25MM CLEAR REEL OF 50METRES 0.86 Clear (CL) 50m
HS25YG/R50 HEATSHRINK 25MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 50METRES 0.86 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 50m
HS40RD/R25 HEATSHRINK 40MM RED REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Red (RD) 25m
HS40WH/R25 HEATSHRINK 40MM WHITE REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 White (WH) 25m
HS40BL/R25 HEATSHRINK 40MM BLUE REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Blue (BU) 25m
HS40BK/R25 HEATSHRINK 40MM BLACK REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Black (BK) 25m
HS40CL/R25 HEATSHRINK 40MM CLEAR REEL OF 50METRES 0.97 Clear (CL) 25m
HS40YG/R25 HEATSHRINK 40MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 25m
HS50RD/R25 HEATSHRINK 50MM RED REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Red (RD) 25m
HS50WH/R25 HEATSHRINK 50MM WHITE REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 White (WH) 25m
HS50BL/R25 HEATSHRINK 50MM BLUE REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Blue (BU) 25m
HS50BK/R25 HEATSHRINK 50MM BLACK REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Black (BK) 25m
HS50CL/R25 HEATSHRINK 50MM CLEAR REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Clear (CL) 25m
HS50YG/R25 HEATSHRINK 50MM YELLOW/GREEN  REEL OF 25METRES 0.97 Yellow-Green (YEGN) 25m
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com.au/insulation
D
at